2020-2021
Catalogue
D.B. Imports, Ltd.
&
Store Fixtures
Displays
Retail Design
35 Y

configurations
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com 7
HOW TO ORDER:
STEP 1: 	Choose Your Finish:
	D istressed Pine (DP) or
	D istressed White (DW)
STEP 2: 	Customize with Our Accessories
	S hown Below
4347-DP
Modular Pod Kiosk
46 x 46 x 87
Distressed Pine
4366-GS
2/5“ Tempered Glass Shelves
w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
4366-FOH
Half Size Face Outs
9 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 4)
4366-CB
Clothing Bars
43 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-FO
Face Outs
18 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-WS-DW
2/5“ Wood Shelves w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
Also available in Distressed Pine
4366-DBU-DP
Double Base Unit
96 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
Customizable
Options Include:
•	2/5” Glass Shelves
•	2/5” Wood Shelves
•	Clothing Bars
•	Face Outs
  	(See Page 10)
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com8
4366-SBU-DP
Single Base Unit
48 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
The Soho
Collection:
Fully
Customizable
with
Low Energy
High Efficiency
LEDs
9
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com10
4366-SBU-DP
Single Base Unit
48 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
HOW TO ORDER:
Step	 1:	Choose your size: Single or Double
Step	2:	Customize your base units with
		 accessories below
4366-GS
2/5“ Tempered Glass Shelves
w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
4366-FOH
Half Size Face Outs
9 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 4)
4366-CB
Clothing Bars
43 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-FO
Face Outs
18 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-WS-DW
2/5“ Wood Shelves w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
Also available in Distressed Pine
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com 11
4366-DBU-DW
Double Base Unit
96 x 38 x 90
Distressed White & Steel
   Customize
      with:
•	Clothing Bars
•	Face Outs
•	Half Face Outs
•	2/5” Tempered
	G lass Shelves
•	Inset Glass Shelves
•	Wood Shelves
4366-SBU-DP
Single Base Unit
48 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com12
4366-DBU-DW
Double Base Unit
96 x 38 x 90
Distressed  White & Steel
Be Creative
Use 43” or 56” Clothing Bars
to Join Units Together for
Endless Possibilities
43” Clothing Bar (4366-CB)
56” Clothing Bar (4359-CB)
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com 13
B
B
B
A A A
A
B.	 4366-GSI
	I nset Glass Shelf
	 40 x 22 x 2/5
	 (Set of 2)
A.	4366-FOH